
2017 Wall Practice Rodeo May 13, 2017

Goat Tying
MBR # Contestant Name Time Points

1 27 Savana Johnston 7.28 10
2 225 Emilee Pauley 8.76 9
3 433 Whitley Heitsch 9.17 8
4 453 Wacey Brown 9.60 7
5 238 Jessica Peterson 10.38 6
6 11 Taylin Montague 12.36 5
7 256 Sydney Theobald 12.45 4
8 244 Kassidy Sawvell 12.64 3
9 15 Tessa Menzel 13.51 2

10 407 Janae Olson 15.88 1
11 51 Joey Carley 15.96
12 435 Jaicee Williams 16.06
13 277 Jayton McKay 17.35
14 76 Mackayln Fulton No Time
15 545 Tatum Lauing No Time

Pole Bending
MBR # Contestant Name Time Points

1 250 Kassidy Caspers 21.08 10
2 76 Mackayln Fulton 21.52 9
3 228 Jimi Dawn Swallow 21.54 8
4 523 Shelby Ruland 21.84 7
5 10 Sage Gabriel 21.96 6
6 225 Emilee Pauley 22.08 5
7 478 Kade Bettelyoun 23.29 4
8 259 Brianna Philipsen 23.75 3
9 543 Arielle Clifford 23.79 2

10 39 Jeryn Robinson 23.81 1
11 288 Jae Hanks 25.28
12 435 Jaicee Williams 26.48
13 23 Trista Reinert 26.61
14 280 Jordyn Buettner 26.66
15 27 Savana Johnston 26.77
16 256 Sydney Theobald 27.02
17 453 Wacey Brown 27.09
18 20 Chloe Munsen 27.12
19 398 Cassidy March 27.35
20 447 Echo Ecoffey 30.01
21 238 Jessica Peterson 31.61
22 51 Joey Carley 32.64
23 142 Hope Tietsort 34.03
24 407 Janae Olson 34.13
25 88 Tara Reinert 37.34
26 43 Keah Munsen 40.49



27 244 Kassidy Sawvell 41.24
28 313 Taylor Christensen No Time

Barrel Racing
MBR # Contestant Name Time Points

1 23 Trista Reinert 16.23 10
2 453 Wacey Brown 16.25 9
3 225 Emilee Pauley 16.40 8
4 238 Jessica Peterson 16.46 7
5 51 Joey Carley 16.47 6
6 523 Shelby Ruland 16.53 5
7 10 Sage Gabriel 16.62 4
8 250 Kassidy Caspers 16.62 3
9 259 Brianna Philipsen 16.64 2

10 76 Mackayln Fulton 16.65 1
11 478 Kade Bettelyoun 16.66
12 256 Sydney Theobald 16.70
13 27 Savana Johnston 16.72
14 88 Tara Reinert 16.78
15 39 Jeryn Robinson 16.93
16 435 Jaicee Williams 16.94
17 387 Emma Michael 17.08
18 11 Taylin Montague 17.73
19 447 Echo Ecoffey 17.73
20 228 Jimi Dawn Swallow 17.87
21 398 Cassidy March 17.96
22 448 Sydney Namtvedt 18.27
23 20 Chloe Munsen 19.02
24 407 Janae Olson 19.82
25 244 Kassidy Sawvell 20.60
26 280 Jordyn Buettner 21.71
27 277 Jayton McKay 22.64
28 349 Hayley Orth 22.88
29 43 Keah Munsen 22.99
30 142 Hope Tietsort 26.96
31 15 Tessa Menzel No Time
32 545 Tatum Lauing No Time
33 313 Taylor Christensen No Time
34 288 Jae Hanks No Time

Breakaway Roping
MBR # Contestant Name Time Points

1 387 Emma Michael 3.61 10
2 543 Arielle Clifford 4.08 9
3 225 Emilee Pauley 4.79 8
4 27 Savana Johnston 12.42 7



5 51 Joey Carley 15.45 6
6 256 Sydney Theobald No Time 
7 23 Trista Reinert No Time 
8 432 Lexi McCoy No Time 
9 288 Jae Hanks No Time 

10 398 Cassidy March No Time 
11 250 Kassidy Caspers No Time 
12 15 Tessa Menzel No Time 
13 20 Chloe Munsen No Time 
14 244 Kassidy Sawvell No Time 
15 222 Carissa Louden No Time 
16 43 Keah Munsen No Time 
17 478 Kade Bettelyoun No Time 
18 313 Taylor Christensen No Time 
19 435 Jaicee Williams No Time 
20 10 Sage Gabriel No Time 
21 11 Taylin Montague No Time 
22 433 Whitley Heitsch No Time 
23 76 Mackayln Fulton No Time 
24 453 Wacey Brown No Time 
25 545 Tatum Lauing No Time 
26 549 Elle Moon No Time 
27 259 Brianna Philipsen No Time 

Saddle Bronc Riding
MBR # Contestant Name Score Points

1 189 Dylan Schofield 69 10
2 162 Cash Wilson 68 9
3 409 Pedro Dennis 62 8
4 286 Tanner Williamson 60 7
5 121 Tristen Janis No Score
6 396 Carter Elshere No Score
7 323 Trey Elshere No Score

Bareback Riding
MBR # Contestant Name Score Points

1 239 Ty Robertson 59 10
2 127 Clancy Clifford No Score

Tie Down Roping
MBR # Contestant Name Time Points

1 265 Winston Brown 11.05 10
2 103 Carson Good 21.63 9
3 14 Tanner Fite 24.85 8



4 171 Jaykob Smith No Time 
5 6 Thane Lockhart No Time 
6 8 Wynn Schaack No Time 
7 289 Luke Heninger No Time 
8 352 Dawson Reedy No Time 
9 389 Lucas Kessler No Time 

10 244 Kolter Clark No Time 
11 159 Landon Sivertsen No Time 
12 72 Clay Schnose No Time 
13 162 Cash Wilson No Time 
14 22 Nolan Smith No Time 
15 297 Kaelan Block No Time 
16 7 Tristan Hunter No Time 
17 346 Chance Derner No Time 
18 396 Carter Elshere No Time 
19 357 David Hartshorn No Time 

Bull Riding
MBR # Contestant Name Score Points

1 136 Lyle Dillon 60 10
2 335 Cody Secrest No Score
3 352 Dawson Reedy No Score
4 357 David Hartshorn No Score
5 121 Tristen Janis No Score
6 94 TJ Schmidt No Score

Steer Wrestling
MBR # Contestant Name Time Points 

1 265 Winston Brown 8.86 10
2 103 Carson Good 10.26 9
3 289 Luke Heninger 29.70 8
4 244 Kolter Clark No Time
5 531 Cass Lytle No Time
6 389 Lucas Kessler No Time
7 100 Seth Shorb No Time
8 8 Wynn Schaack No Time

Team Roping
MBR # HEADER MBR # HEELER Time Points

1 6 Thane Lockhart 346 Chance Derner 10.64 10
2 72 Clay Schnose 7 Tristan Hunter 10.87 9
3 352 Dawson Reedy 159 Landon Sivertsen 15.51 8
4 398 Cassidy March 171 Jaykob Smith 16.58 7
5 286 Tanner Williamson 357 David Hartshorn 18.10 6



6 265 Winston Brown 22 Nolan Smith 18.66 5
7 15 Tessa Menzel 409 Pedro Dennis No Time
8 549 Elle Moon 297 Kaelan Block No Time
9 379 Wylie Brunson 240 Owen Perry No Time

10 552 Cameron Richter 531 Cass Lytle No Time
11 432 Lexi McCoy 100 Seth Shorb No Time
12 389 Lucas Kessler 289 Luke Heninger No Time
13 23 Trista Reinert 162 Cash Wilson No Time
14 8 Wynn Schaack 14 Tanner Fite No Time
15 225 Emilee Pauley 323 Trey Elshere No Time
16 11 Taylin Montague 360 Radley Reichert No Time
17 27 Savana Johnston 396 Carter Elshere No Time
18 256 Sydney Theobald 76 Mackayln Fulton No Time

GIRLS ALL AROUND

NAME Barrels BWY Goats Poles TR TOTAL
Emilee Pauley 8 8 9 5 30
Savana Johnston 7 10 17
Wacey Brown 9 7 16
Jessica Peterson 7 6 13
Kassidy Caspers 3 10 13
Joey Carley 6 6 12
Shelby Ruland 5 7 12
Arielle Clifford 9 2 11
Trista Reinert 10 10
Sage Gabriel 4 6 10
Mackayln Fulton 1 9 10
Emma Michael 10 10
Whitley Heitsch 8 8
Jimi Dawn Swallow 8 8
Cassidy March 7 7
Brianna Philipsen 2 3 5
Taylin Montague 5 5
Sydney Theobald 4 4
Kade Bettelyoun 4 4
Kassidy Sawvell 3 3
Tessa Menzel 2 2
Janae Olson 1 1
Jeryn Robinson 1 1

BOYS ALL AROUND

Name CR BB SW SB TR Bulls TOTAL
Winston Brown 10 10 5 25



Carson Good 9 9 18
Tanner Williamson 7 6 13
Ty Robertson 10 10
Dylan Schofield 10 10
Lyle Dillon 10 10
Thane Lockhart 10 10
Chance Derner 10 10
Cash Wilson 9 9
Clay Schnose 9 9
Tristan Hunter 9 9
Tanner Fite 8 8
Pedro Dennis 8 8
Luke Heninger 8 8
Dawson Reedy 8 8
Landon Sivertsen 8 8
Jaykob Smith 7 7
David Hartshorn 6 6
Nolan Smith 5 5
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